Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Queue Billard Pub Othmarschen Park

Do
Fr
Do
Do
Do
Do
Fr
Do
Do
Fr
Do
Do
Fr
Do
Do
Fr
Do
Fr
Do
Fr
Do
Do
Fr
Do
Fr

15.01.26
16.01.26
22.01.26
29.01.26
05.02.26
19.02.26
20.02.26
26.02.26
05.03.26
06.03.26
12.03.26
19.03.26
20.03.26
02.04.26
09.04.26
10.04.26
16.04.26
24.04.26
07.05.26
15.05.26
21.05.26
28.05.26
29.05.26
04.06.26
05.06.26

2A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
1A
1A
2A
1A
1A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
2A
1A
1A
2A
1A
1A
1A

HAMBURG 53
Schweigen der Lammer
Die Fruhstuckswerfer
HAMBURG 53
HAMBURG 53
HAMBURG 53
Schweigen der Lammer
HAMBURG 53

Die Fruhstuckswerfer
Schweigen der Lammer
HAMBURG 53

Die Fruhstickswerfer
Schweigen der Lammer
HAMBURG 53
HAMBURG 53
Schweigen der Lammer
Die Fruhstuckswerfer
Schweigen der Lammer
HAMBURG 53
Schweigen der La&mmer
Die Fruhstickswerfer
HAMBURG 53
Schweigen der Lammer
Die Fruhstickswerfer

Schweigen der Lammer

Die Schlimpfe
Enni's 300
Wandsbeker Bulls
Casal.aVista
Burning Darts
Voll Daneben

50 Cent
Kichenteufel
Casa Nostra

Dart Knights

Dart Devils

Lucky Strikes
Ganz Einfach!!!
Uetersener Jungs
Bullseye Dartclub
Casa Nostra

Enni's 300

Die Frihsttickswerfer

Glashitter SV 1
28 Darts Later
50 Cent

Big Bang Darter
Lucky Strikes
Dart Knights

Klausenkiller Mix

Stand: 12.01.2026

Schweigen der Lammer
Die Friuhstiickswerfer

HAMBURG 53


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=13&change_date=37299
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=13&change_date=37086
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=14&change_date=37098
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=15&change_date=37311
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=16&change_date=37317
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=17&change_date=37323
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=17&change_date=37115
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=18&change_date=37330
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=19&change_date=37128
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=19&change_date=37131
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=20&change_date=37346
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=21&change_date=37141
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=21&change_date=37147
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=22&change_date=37362
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=23&change_date=37370
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=23&change_date=37160
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=24&change_date=37165
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=25&change_date=37173
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=26&change_date=37392
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=27&change_date=37185
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=28&change_date=37196
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=29&change_date=37410
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=29&change_date=37197
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=30&change_date=37209
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=30&change_date=37205

