

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Queue Billard Pub Othmarschen Park

Do	15.01.26	2A	HAMBURG 53	-	Die Schlümpfe	
Fr	16.01.26	1A	Schweigen der Lämmer	-	Enni's 300	
Do	22.01.26	1A	Die Frühstückswerfer	-	Wandsbeker Bulls	
Do	29.01.26	2A	HAMBURG 53	-	CasaLaVista	Stand: 12.01.2026
Do	05.02.26	2A	HAMBURG 53	-	Burning Darts	
Do	19.02.26	2A	HAMBURG 53	-	Voll Daneben	Schweigen der Lämmer
Fr	20.02.26	1A	Schweigen der Lämmer	-	50 Cent	Die Frühstückswerfer
Do	26.02.26	2A	HAMBURG 53	-	Küchenteufel	HAMBURG 53
Do	05.03.26	1A	Die Frühstückswerfer	-	Casa Nostra	
Fr	06.03.26	1A	Schweigen der Lämmer	-	Dart Knights	
Do	12.03.26	2A	HAMBURG 53	-	Dart Devils	
Do	19.03.26	1A	Die Frühstückswerfer	-	Lucky Strikes	
Fr	20.03.26	1A	Schweigen der Lämmer	-	Ganz Einfach!!!	
Do	02.04.26	2A	HAMBURG 53	-	Uetersener Jungs	
Do	09.04.26	2A	HAMBURG 53	-	Bullseye Dartclub	
Fr	10.04.26	1A	Schweigen der Lämmer	-	Casa Nostra	
Do	16.04.26	1A	Die Frühstückswerfer	-	Enni's 300	
Fr	24.04.26	1A	Schweigen der Lämmer	-	Die Frühstückswerfer	
Do	07.05.26	2A	HAMBURG 53	-	Glashütter SV 1	
Fr	15.05.26	1A	Schweigen der Lämmer	-	28 Darts Later	
Do	21.05.26	1A	Die Frühstückswerfer	-	50 Cent	
Do	28.05.26	2A	HAMBURG 53	-	Big Bang Darter	
Fr	29.05.26	1A	Schweigen der Lämmer	-	Lucky Strikes	
Do	04.06.26	1A	Die Frühstückswerfer	-	Dart Knights	
Fr	05.06.26	1A	Schweigen der Lämmer	-	Klausenkiller Mix	